Community Advisory Group (CAG)
Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site
DRAFT Meeting Agenda
31 August 2005
CAG Meeting, 1:00 PM — 3:45 PM
Waterford, NY

CAG MEETING

1:00

1:15

1:30

2:45

3:00

3:30

3:40

3:45

Welcome and Reminder of CAG Groundrules

Meeting Summary, Revised Groundrulesand Action Item Update
July Meeting summary review and approval and Action Items
Revised groundrules review and approval

Interim Design Report
Presentation
Discussion

Break

Brief Updates

- Community Health and Safety Plan
Habitat Delineation Report (schedule for later briefing)
Cultural Resources
Invitation to New Bedford Project Manager and Economic
Development to attend CAG update
Remaining meeting dates check-in: September 22, October 27,
November (off due to Thanksgiving), December 15

CAG Issues, Concerns, General Discussion
Public Comment

Adjourn



