Community Advisory Group (CAG) Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site DRAFT Meeting Agenda 31 August 2005 CAG Meeting, 1:00 PM – 3:45 PM Waterford, NY

CAG MEETING

1:00	Welcome and Reminder of CAG Groundrules
1:15	 Meeting Summary, Revised Groundrules and Action Item Update July Meeting summary review and approval and Action Items Revised groundrules review and approval
1:30	Interim Design ReportPresentationDiscussion
2:45	Break
3:00	 Brief Updates Community Health and Safety Plan Habitat Delineation Report (schedule for later briefing) Cultural Resources Invitation to New Bedford Project Manager and Economic Development to attend CAG update Remaining meeting dates check-in: September 22, October 27, November (off due to Thanksgiving), December 15
3:30	CAG Issues, Concerns, General Discussion
3:40	Public Comment
3:45	Adjourn